
C-SIG Westwood G4 2016 (40.2 mi / 1553 ft) Route #12583611

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 Riverside Dr. 3.0
R 3.0 W. 155th St. and bear left on

Riverside Dr
0.2

L 3.2 At 158th St., take 3rd left uphill
TRO Riverside Dr

0.3

R 3.5 W 162nd St 0.1
L 3.6 Fort Washington Ave 0.7
L 4.4 W 177th St 0.1
R 4.5 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QL 4.5 sidewalk and bridge ramp 1.3
R 5.8 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 7.7 Clendinen and then right into po-

lice station parking lot
0.1

PIT 7.7 Pit stop @ police station 0.1
QL 7.8 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 8.2 Summit St 0.4
L 8.6 Chestnut St 0.3
R 8.9 N Woodland St 1.3
R 10.3 Kent Rd 0.2
L 10.4 E Clinton Ave 1.0
R 11.5 Depeyster Ave 0.4
L 11.9 Highwood Ave 0.1
R 12.0 Park St 0.2
L 12.3 Hudson Ave 0.0

QR 12.3 Knoll Rd 0.2
R 12.6 Engle St 0.5
R 13.0 Hillside Ave 0.3
L 13.3 Ross Ave 0.5
R 13.8 County Rd 0.3
S 14.1 Anderson Ave 0.8
L 14.9 Closter Dock Rd 1.2
L 16.1 High St 1.1
S 17.2 Old Hook Rd 1.6
L 18.9 Main St 0.1

QR 18.9 Bergenline Ave 0.3
R 19.2 into diner parking lot 0.0

PIT 19.2 Lunch @ Westwood Diner (201)
664-7455
Note: Then return out rear of
parking lot

0.0

Go At On For
QL 19.3 Bergenline Ave. 0.3
L 19.5 Main St

Note: Go straight at light and fol-
low road around to left to "T"

0.1

R 19.7 Emerson Rd ⇒ Brookside Ave to
end

0.8

R 20.4 Rivervale Rd ⇒ Harriot Ave 2.0
S 22.4 Cross Schraalenburgh onto Tap-

pan Rd
0.5

R 22.9 Somerset Rd 0.5
R 23.5 Blanch Ave 0.3

BR 23.8 Herbert Ave 0.7
L 24.4 Homans Ave 0.5
R 25.0 Piermont Rd/County Rd. 1.2

BR 26.2 Piermont Rd (County Rd. turns
left)

1.3

L 27.5 Hudson Ave 0.3
R 27.8 Magnolia Ave 0.6
L 28.4 Hillside Ave 0.1

QR 28.5 Serpentine Rd 0.4
L 28.9 Westervelt Ave 0.1
R 29.0 Engle St 0.1
L 29.1 Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R 29.6 Leroy St 0.1

QL 29.6 Churchill and bear right uphill 0.7
R 30.3 Woodland St 0.8
L 31.1 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R 31.5 Summit St 0.7
L 32.2 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 32.6 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 34.6 GW Bridge bike path 1.3
R 35.9 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QR 35.9 W 177th St 0.0
QL 35.9 Haven Ave 0.5
R 36.4 Fort Washington Ave 0.1
R 36.5 W 165th St 0.1

QL 36.6 Riverside Dr 3.6
40.2 Ride ends at 97th & Riverside 0.0
40.2 End of route
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